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DAILY SCHEDULE

8-8:45 AM.

8:50-9:35 AM.

9:40-10 AM.
10-10:20 A.M.

10:25-11:10 AM.

11:15 AM.-1:20 PM.

1:25-2:10 PM.

2:15-3:00 P.M.

3:05-3:45 PM.

3:50-4:30 PM.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
LATE START /
IST PERIOD TUTORIA IST PERIOD
IST PERIOD
eND PERIOD 8:45-9:30 AM. MASS
(8:50-9:50 AM)
STUCO LB | cHAPLAINCY 2ND PERIOD
ADVISORY | cLuss /FoRM MEETINGS | 9:35-10:20 AM. ADVISORY
3RD PERIOD
LUNCH / 4TH & 5TH PERIODS
(SEE BELOW)

FORMS [+11: SPORTS
FORMS 11I-VI: 6TH PERIOD

FORMS [+11: SPORTS
FORMS III-VI: 7TH PERIOD

FORMS [+11: 8TH PERIOD
FORMS I1I-VI: SPORTS

FORMS [+11: 9TH PERIOD
FORMS I1I-VI: SPORTS

1ST LUNCH 4TH PERIOD
11:15-11:40 A.M. 1115 AM.-12 PM.
ATH PERIOD 2ND LUNCH
11:45 AM-1230 PM.  12:05-12:30 PM.

5TH PERIOD 5TH PERIOD
12:35-1:20 PM. 12:35-1:20 P.M.

1115 AM.-12 PM.

LUNCH / 4TH & 5TH PERIOD NOTES:

- There is a 5-minute passing period between each class/
activity block
- A grade level's lunch block assignment on a particular

4TH PERIOD

5TH PERIOD day of the week will stay consistent through the entire
12:05-1250 PM. | trimester (e.g., 1st lunch every Monday, 2nd every Tuesday,
etc.)
3RD LUNCH + A more detailed grade-level schedule (including lunch
12:55-1:20 PM.

block assignments) will be posted in the school




