

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8-8:45 A.M.		1ST PERIOD		LATE START / TUTORIA	1ST PERIOD	
8:50-9:35 A.M.		2ND PERIOD		1ST PERIOD 8:45-9:30 A.M.	MASS (8:50-9:50 A.M.)	
9:40-10 A.M.	STUCO	CLUDS	CHAPLAINCY	2ND PERIOD	(0.30 7.30 A.M.)	
10-10:20 A.M.	ADVISORY	CLUBS	CLUBS / FORM MEETINGS	9:35-10:20 A.M.	ADVISORY	
10:25-11:10 A.M.	3RD PERIOD					
11:15 A.M1:20 P.M.	LUNCH / 4TH & 5TH PERIODS (SEE BELOW)					
1:25-2:10 P.M.	FORMS I+II: SPORTS FORMS III-VI: 6TH PERIOD					
2:15-3:00 P.M.	FORMS I+II: SPORTS FORMS III-VI: 7TH PERIOD					
3:05-3:45 P.M.	FORMS I+II: 8TH PERIOD FORMS III-VI: SPORTS					
3:50-4:30 P.M.	FORMS I+II: 9TH PERIOD FORMS III-VI: SPORTS					

LUNCH / 4TH & 5TH PERIOD			NOTES:
1ST LUNCH 11:15-11:40 A.M.	4TH PERIOD 11:15 A.M12 P.M.	4TH PERIOD 11:15 A.M12 P.M.	 There is a 5-minute passing period between each class/ activity block A grade level's lunch block assignment on a particular
4TH PERIOD	2ND LUNCH	5TH PERIOD	day of the week will stay consistent through the entire
11:45 A.M12:30 P.M.	12:05-12:30 P.M.	12:05-12:50 P.M.	trimester (e.g., 1st lunch every Monday, 2nd every Tuesday etc.)
5TH PERIOD 12:35-1:20 P.M.	5TH PERIOD 12:35-1:20 P.M.	3RD LUNCH 12:55-1:20 P.M.	• A more detailed grade-level schedule (including lunch block assignments) will be posted in the school